
1663

1663 Szombathely — Sárvár — Pápa

Km VOLÁNBUSZ Zrt.1 2

U U
0,0 0,0

1,0
1,7 1,7
2,9 2,9
3,3 3,3
3,9 3,9
5,4
6,8
7,5
9,8

10,6
10,6
14,6
16,9
19,6
20,1
21,6
26,1
26,1
26,8
28,2
29,6
31,2

11,1
14,4
15,0

32,0 26,2
32,9 27,1
32,9
34,0
34,9
35,9
36,3
37,7
38,4
40,4
41,4
42,2
43,3

Szombathely , aut. áll. D A
Szombathely, Szelestey u. 15. C C
Szombathely, vá. C C
Szombathely, Zanati út 26. C C
Szombathely, Ipartelep bej. út (Z. út) C C
Szombathely, TESCO hipermarket C C
Szombathely, Vépi úti körforg. C C
Szombathely, trafóház C C
Vép, Ferencmajor C C
Vép, Alkotmány u. E C
Vép, aut. vt. F B
Vép, aut. vt. D F
Bozzai, aut. vt. C A
Kenéz, aut. vt. C C
Pecöl, isk. C C
Pecöl, aut. vt. C C
Megyehíd, aut. vt. E C
Ikervár , aut. vt. F B
Ikervár , aut. vt. D F
Ikervár, József A. u. C A
Ikervár, Péterfamajor C C
Sárvár, Csényeújmajor C C
Sárvár, Ikervári u. C C
Nemesbőd, aut. vt. C C
Vát, aut. vt. C C
Vát, Kossuth u. C C
Sárvár, Bőrdíszmű E C
Sárvár , aut. áll. F B

Sárvár , aut. áll. D F
Sárvár, vá. C A
Sárvár, Batthyány u. C C
Sárvár, kórház C C
Sárvár, Termálfürdő C C
Sárvár, Sótonyi u. C C
Sárvár, hegyközség C C
Sitke, Kurconmajor C C
Sitke, Hercseg-hegy C C
Sitke, posta E C
Sitke , aut. vt. F B

H 6 15
6 6
6 6 20
6 6 24
6 6 25
6 6 26
6 6 28
6 6 29
6 6 30
6 6 33
6 6 34
6 6 35
6 6 40
6 6 43
6 6 46
6 6 48
6 6 51
6 6 57
6 6 58
6 7 00
6 7 02
6 7 04
6 7 06
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 7 07
6 7 09
6 7 10
6 7 13
6 7 16
6 7 18
6 7 19
6 7 21
6 7 22
6 7 26
6 7 28
6 7 30
6 7 31

H12 55
q 12 51
q 12 50
q 12 47
q 12 46
q 12 45
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 6
6 12 32
6 12 28
6 12 27
6 12 17
6 12 15
6 12 06
6 12 03
6 12 01
6 11 59
6 11 58
6 11 57
6 11 56
6 11 54
6 11 51
6 11 49
6 11 45
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43,3
44,6
46,9
48,2
49,7
53,3
54,0
54,4
54,4
55,4
59,6
60,1
61,5
67,9
68,8
73,7
74,3
76,5
80,0
82,7
85,0

Sitke , aut. vt. D F
Sitke, hegy C A
Nagysimonyi, aut. vt. C C
Intaházi elág. C C
Tokorcs, aut. vt. C C
Celldömölk, Celba C C
Celldömölk, Dózsa u. E C
Celldömölk , vá. F B
Celldömölk , vá. D F
Celldömölk, Aranykerék vend. C A
Mersevát, kultúrotthon C C
Mersevát, aut. vt. C C
Külsővat, bej. út C C
Nemesszalók, aut. vt. C C
Nemesszalók, dabronyi elág. C C
Nyárád, aut. vt. C C
Nyárád, Dózsa Gy. u. C C
Pápadereskei elág. II. C C
Pápa (Borsosgyőr), aut. vt. C C
Pápa, Vásár u. E C
Pápa, autóbusz-állomás F B

6 7 31
6 7 33
6 7 37
6 7 38
6 7 40
6 7 45
6 7 47
6 7 50
6 7 50
6 7 53
6 7
6 7 59
6 8 01
6 8 08
6 8 09
6 8 17
6 8 18
6 8 20
6 8 25
6 8 30
H 8 35

6 11 45
6 11 44
6 11 42
6 11 40
6 11 38
6 11 35
6 11 33
6 11 30
6 11 25
6 11 22
6 7
6 11 16
6 11 14
6 11 08
6 11 06
6 10 57
6 10 56
6 10 54
6 10 49
6 10 45
H10 40


